T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T

E
www.hannainst.com 14.43
ORDERING INFORMATION
All HI 141 models are supplied with 3.6V Lithium AA
battery, magnetic key and instructions.
ACCESSORIES
HI 141000 Windows® application software
(Required)
HI 141001 Infrared transmitter (Required)
HI 740033 3.6 V AA lithium battery
HI 740221 Key for HI 141 magnetic start
* For models with molded hook, use the “H” at the end of the part code. Ex. HI 141AH
** Models with different cable lengths are available upon request. Contact your nearest HANNA dealer.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Display
Molded Eye
for Hanging
Sensor(s)
Cable Length
(if applicable)
Range
HI 141A 1 internal — -40.0 to 80.0°C / -40.0 to 176.0°F
HI 141AH • 1 internal — -40.0 to 80.0°C / -40.0 to 176.0°F
HI 141B 1 external 1 m (3.3’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141BH • 1 external 1 m (3.3’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141BH/3 • 1 external 3 m (9.8’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141BH/10 • 1 external 10 m (32.8’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141BH/15 • 1 external 15 m (49.2’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141BH/20 • 1 external 20 m (65.6’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141BH/25 • 1 external 25 m (82’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141C • 1 internal — -20.0 to 70.0°C / -40.0 to 158.0°F
HI 141CH • • 1 internal — -20.0 to 70.0°C / -40.0 to 158.0°F
HI 141D • 1 external 1 m (3.3’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F
HI 141DH • • 1 external 1 m (3.3’) -40.0 to 125.0°C / -40.0 to 257.0°F